
ESTIMATE

Date:

No.: 393

15/01/2026AMGAON

SATYAM AUTO Page: 1

AmountNETHSNQty.ParticularsCompanyPart No.S.No. Vehicle

 220.00 1CAI1116 CHAIN COVER PVCCHARAN 1  220.00CT100

 225.50 1MACO11 CHAIN COVERCHARAN 2  225.50PLATINA

 100.00 1CS1 COLOUR SPRAYCOMMON 3  100.00100CC

 211.50 1DRV151 FRONT MUDGUARDDRIVEN 4  211.50CT100

 210.00 515013 LADIES HANDLE W/HOOK PCESTO 5  42.00100CC

 374.10 1P379 TAIL PANNELPINNACLE 6  374.10PLATINA

 1480.00 2SB01 DIKCY TOP LOCKSTEELBIRD DI 7  740.00100CC

 122.50 5KB63S OIL FILTERSTEELBIRD RB 8  24.50CALIBER115

 31.20 1TX1511 HANDLE GRIP S/2TEXO 9  31.20CT100

 72.00 60TX1752 PANEL RUBBER ROUNDTEXO 10  1.20KB4S

 204.40 1T197 HEAD LIGHT ASSY RENDERTMC 11  204.40CT100 DLX

 569.10 1HLAMDSVR HEAD LIGHT ASSYVARROC 12  569.10DISCOVER 10

 80  3820.30

 3820.00Total :

**  No Guarantee for Plastic / Electronic Items **

**  Warrenty on Plastic / Electronic Items as per Manufacturer's  advice. **

-----------------------------------------------------------

Discount  0.00


